
Payment Report

Lender: Legacy Bank & Trust Date: 01/03/2025

Address: 3250 E Sunshine Street, Springfield State, Zip: MO, 65804

Agency Code: MO008 0000 Discount Date:

Agency Name: BENTON COUNTY Economic Loss Date: 12/31/2024

Payee: BENTON COUNTY COLLECTOR Preferred Due Date:

Mailing Address: PO Box 428, Warsaw, MO 65355-0428 Installment: 1

Mail Service Tracking No Check No Parcel Count Check Amount

USPS 13045 3 $2,038.50

Borrower Name Address Parcel Bill Number Base Tax

JEREMY STEWART 23749 MT PLEASANT 11-1.0-11-000-000-004.002 5060375 $32.33

JEREMY STEWART 23749 MT PLEASANT 11-1.0-11-000-000-004.003 5060375 $1,816.92

JEREMY STEWART 23749 MT PLEASANT 11-1.0-11-000-000-004.004 5060375 $189.25

Total $2,038.50



BENTON COUNTY COLLECTOR
2024 REAL ESTATE TAX RECEIPT

David Brodersen, Collector
P.O. BOX 428

Warsaw, MO 65355

Phone: 660-438-7721

PARCEL ID#: 11-1.0-11-000-000-004.002
SEC, TWN, RNG: 11-41-22
ACRES: 24.60
TAX DISTRICT#:
SITUS ADDRESS: 23749 MT. PLEASANT AVENUE

M-CODE: 113  ZENITH REAL ESTATE TAX SE

STEWART, JEREMY W. & SHARON A.
23749 MT. PLEASANT AVENUE
WARSAW MO  65355

Property Description

STAT 0.0300 0.17
COUN 0.1119 0.63
LIBR 0.1352 0.76
HLTH 0.3671 2.06
SCSF 0.0472 0.26
R-2 4.0460 22.66
RD-2 0.2107 1.18
FIR2 0.2374 1.33
LCNH 0.1850 1.04
JUCO 0.3993 2.24

Tax District Levy per $100 Total Tax

PT SWSW, LESS RD R/W   

Land Structure SUBTOTALS
Residential
Agricultural
Commercial
SUBTOTALS

0 0 0
0 0 560
0 0 0
0 0 560

TOTAL VALUATION 560

32.33

PAID
VALIDATED BY

BENTON COUNTY COLLECTOR
RECEIPT #: ____________5060375

DATE: ____________________ AMOUNT PAID: _______________11/29/2024 32.33

REAL ESTATE TAX RECEIPTS CANNOT
BE USED TO LICENSE VEHICLES



BENTON COUNTY COLLECTOR
2024 REAL ESTATE TAX RECEIPT

David Brodersen, Collector
P.O. BOX 428

Warsaw, MO 65355

Phone: 660-438-7721

PARCEL ID#: 11-1.0-11-000-000-004.003
SEC, TWN, RNG: 11-41-22
ACRES: 2.00
TAX DISTRICT#:
SITUS ADDRESS: MT PLEASANT AVE

M-CODE: 113  ZENITH REAL ESTATE TAX SE

STEWART, JEREMY W. & SHARON A.
23749 MT PLEASANT AVENUE
WARSAW MO  65355-

Property Description

STAT 0.0300 9.45
COUN 0.1119 35.24
LIBR 0.1352 42.57
HLTH 0.3671 115.60
SCSF 0.0472 14.86
R-2 4.0460 1,274.09
RD-2 0.2107 66.35
FIR2 0.2374 74.76
LCNH 0.1850 58.26
JUCO 0.3993 125.74

Tax District Levy per $100 Total Tax

PT W1/2 OF THE W1/2 SW1/4   

Land Structure SUBTOTALS
Residential
Agricultural
Commercial
SUBTOTALS

0 0 31,490
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 31,490

TOTAL VALUATION 31,490

1,816.92

PAID
VALIDATED BY

BENTON COUNTY COLLECTOR
RECEIPT #: ____________5060375

DATE: ____________________ AMOUNT PAID: _______________11/29/2024 1,816.92

REAL ESTATE TAX RECEIPTS CANNOT
BE USED TO LICENSE VEHICLES



BENTON COUNTY COLLECTOR
2024 REAL ESTATE TAX RECEIPT

David Brodersen, Collector
P.O. BOX 428

Warsaw, MO 65355

Phone: 660-438-7721

PARCEL ID#: 11-1.0-11-000-000-004.004
SEC, TWN, RNG: 11-41-22
ACRES: 47.40
TAX DISTRICT#:
SITUS ADDRESS: MT. PLEASANT AVE

M-CODE: 113  ZENITH REAL ESTATE TAX SE

STEWART, JEREMY W. & SHARON A.
23749 MT. PLEASANT AVENUE
WARSAW MO  65355-

Property Description

STAT 0.0300 0.98
COUN 0.1119 3.67
LIBR 0.1352 4.43
HLTH 0.3671 12.04
SCSF 0.0472 1.55
R-2 4.0460 132.71
RD-2 0.2107 6.91
FIR2 0.2374 7.79
LCNH 0.1850 6.07
JUCO 0.3993 13.10

Tax District Levy per $100 Total Tax

PT W1/2 SW1/4 LESS RD R/W   

Land Structure SUBTOTALS
Residential
Agricultural
Commercial
SUBTOTALS

0 0 0
0 0 3,280
0 0 0
0 0 3,280

TOTAL VALUATION 3,280

189.25

PAID
VALIDATED BY

BENTON COUNTY COLLECTOR
RECEIPT #: ____________5060375

DATE: ____________________ AMOUNT PAID: _______________11/29/2024 189.25

REAL ESTATE TAX RECEIPTS CANNOT
BE USED TO LICENSE VEHICLES


